
Sr. No. Date Day Course Code

MGP8327B

MGP6027B

MGP8326B

MGP8329B

3 27/11/2024 Wednesday MGP8333B

4 28/11/2024 Thursday MGP6047B

5 29/11/2024 Friday MGP6044B

6 30/11/2024 Saturday MGP6045B

7 02/12/2024 Monday MGP6046B

8 03/12/2024 Tuesday WPC6002B

9 04/12/2024 Wednesday MGP6048B

10 05/12/2024 Thursday MGP6049B

Note : 

Please visit website : www.mitwpu.edu.in / examination for regular updates and examination related information. 

Prepare by : Division II , Date : 24 October, 2024

Ver:1

Dr. Rahul Anant Joshi 
Controller of Examinations
MIT WPU, Pune-411038

Objective Type (O) : 01 Hrs.

Descriptive Type (D) : 01 Hrs. 30 Mins

Exam Time - 02.00 pm - 03.30 pm

Name of  School :-  School of Business

Program :- Master of Computer Application (MCA)

Semester : II (Backlog) (Batch 2022-24)

Time Table for Term End Examination (Sem II - Backlog)
First Year MCA (Backlog) to be held in the Nov/Dec -2024

Software Engineering

Technology Entrepreneurship

1) Any unfair means during the examination is punishable as per the University rules and regulations. 

2) University authorities reserves rights for any change in schedule.

3) Candidates appearing for above said Examinations are requested to reporting 30 min before the commencement of the examinations hall.

Scientific Studies of Mind, Matter, Spirit and 
Consciousness

1 25/11/2024 Monday
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning

Data Warehousing and Data Mining

2 26/11/2024 Tuesday
Essentials of Data Science

Web Intelligence and Big Data

Dev Ops

Information Security Risk and Compliance

Internet Programming I

Mathematics for Computing II

Mobile Application Development

Course Name
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